Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

				Attorney Docket No. 11454					
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original document or copy thereo								
1.	A. Name of conveying parties: Hirota TAKAHASHI Hiroshi SUGITA Kenichi SONOBE Kazuya EDOGAWA Tomokazu KANEKO Tsutomu HOSHINO		A.	Name and address of receiving party: FUJI XEROX CO., LTD. 17-22, AKASAKA 2-CHOME, MINATO-KU, TOKYO, JAPAN					
	B. Additional name(s) of conveyin	Yes No							
3.	A. Nature of conveyance:		B.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No					
	⊠ Assignment □] Merger							
	Security Agreement	Change of Name							
	Other								
	B. Execution Date: <u>December 10</u> ,	_ 2002							
4 .	A. If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: December 10, 2002								
	B. Patent Application No.(s)	320534	C.	Patent No.(s)					
	Additional numbers attached?								
	Name and address of party to whom of concerning document should be mailed	correspondence 6.	Tota	l number of applications and patents involved:					
	Name: James A. Oliff	7.	A.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00					
			B.	Enclosed (Check No. 137351)					
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, P. P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 223			lit any overpayment or charge any underpaymen sit account number 15-0461.					
BYRN	P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 223								
BYRK	P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 223								
BYRM 9.	P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 223 E 00000192 10320534 40.00 0P Statement and signature.	320	depo						

PATENT REEL: 013588 FRAME: 0370

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Hirota T	AKAHASHI	(5)_	Tomokazu KANEKO and			
(1-8)	·	(2)	Hiroshi	SUGITA		Tsutomu HOSHINO			
	Insert Name(s) of	(3)	Kenichi	SONOBE	(7)	boxes			
	Inventor(s)			DOGAWA	(8)				
		other osigned assign	In congood and v the und transfer	sideration of valuable considersigned ac r and set ov	of the sum siderations gree(s) to er to	of one dollar (\$1.00) and paid to each of the under- assign, and hereby does			
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	FUJI XER	OX CO., LTD.					
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee					ku, Tokyo, Japan			
(11)	Insert Identifi-	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for pater including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, are reissues, and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues are reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as (11) USB DEVICE							
• • • •	cation, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Appli-								
	or Foreign Appli- cation Number	(Case							
		for wh	ich the ur	dersigned ha	as (have) e	xecuted an application for			
(40)	Tarant Date of								
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12) 0	n	December 10	, 2002				
(13)	Altornative								
(13)	Identification for filed applications	(13) ប	S. applid. De	cation Seria cember 17, 2002	l Number				
inter there going which Conve	The undersigned of the control of th	d agree e decla: with tinterfil agree(in cor on of I: d agree reissue d hereb ters Pa inuing and her ein ass ents in l hereby urther of the	(s) to exerced concerne Assigned erence. s) to exemection industrial (s) to per exerced erection reexact tents of or reissured every covenigned, and conflict grant(s) identifical United Signatures exerced e	ccute all partition and the court of the cou	pers necess plication of ay possible ers and doc or provisi similar a firmative a grant of a equest(s) th tates resulus to the has (they have is (they have and Tradem	ary in connection with the ions for the invention and plications as the Assignee ary in connection with any or continuation or division in obtaining evidence and tuments and perform any actions of the International greements. Cts which may be necessary valid United States patent the Commissioner of Patents ting from said application said Assignee, as Assignee have) full right to convey we) not executed, and will ERRIDGE the power to insert eark Office for recordation the date(s) opposite the			
unde	rsioned name(S).					ski (SEAL)			
Date	December 10, 2002	ame of	Inventor	Line 11	C. t.	(SEAL)			
Date	December 10, 2002 N	ame or	Inventor	Kenich	Samalo	(SEAL)			
Date	December 10, 2002 N	ame or	THYENTOF	Kazunger Ede	gawa	(SEAL)			
Date	December 10, 2002 N	ame or	Threstor	Zamala -	Want.	(CERT.)			
pate	December 10, 2002 N	ame of	Inventor	Jano Ray	Harling	(SEAL)			
						(SEAL)			
pate	N N	ame or	Throughor			(SEAL)			
Date	Mhi a angianna haha	ame or	tuventor	e signed haf	ore: (a) a	Notary Public if within the			
						Notary Public if within the then it should be signed			
Date		Mitness							
vate		4 T C11C33							

RECORDED: 12/17/2002

PATENT REEL: 013588 FRAME: 0371